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Monthly Executed Timetable 

Month- June 2024                                               MBBS Batch -2022-23 

Sr. 

No. 

Days Date Topic Name of the Teacher 

AB batch CD batch 

1. 2 Thursday 01/08/24 Pharmacology of Antimalarial drugs II Dr. Turankar Dr. Pise 

2. 3 Friday 02/08/24 Antiamoebic drugs & other Antiprotozoal 

drugs 
Dr. Mankar Dr. Sukant 

3. 4 Monday 05/08/24 Antihistaminic drugs Dr. Punam Dr. Dudhe 

4.  Tuesday 06/08/24 Pharmacotherapy of UTI & STD Dr. Pise Dr. Dharti 

5. 5 Wednesday 07/08/24 Drugs used in skin disorder Dr. Kalikar Dr. Sukant 

6. 6 Thursday 08/08/24 Practical-Communication topics Dr. Neha Dr. Rahul 

7.  Friday 09/08/24 Pharmacotherapy of Antiretroviral drugs I Dr. Katole Dr. Dharti 

8.  Monday 12/08/24 Pharmacotherapy of Antiretroviral drugs II Dr. Katole Dr. Dharti 

9.  Tuesday 13/08/24 Pharmacology of Anticancer drugs Dr. Shyamkuwar Dr. Vishakha 

10.  Wednesday 14/08/24 Pharmacology of Immunomodulators Dr. Dudhe Dr. Punam 

11.  Monday 26/08/24 Tutorial- Penicillins Dr. Katole Dr. Pise 

12.  Tuesday 27/08/24 Tutorial- Cephalosporines  Dr. Mankar Dr. Punam 

13.  Wednesday 28/08/24 Tutorial- TB I Dr. Katole Dr. Pise 

14.  Thursday 29/08/24 Tutorial- TB II Dr. Mankar Dr. Punam 

15.  Friday 30/08/24 Tutorial- Antileprosydrugs Dr. Katole Dr. Pise 

16.  Saturday 31/08/24 Tutorial- Antimalerial drugs Dr. Mankar Dr. Punam 


